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Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE ALATZIDIS Pavlos APOLLON VRILISSION 2015 R M 1.99999 15323 yes

BOMPORIS Anastasios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2015 R M 1.99999 15337 yes

CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos A.L.MESSARAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15056 yes

CHOULIARAS Georgios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15341 yes

DIAMANTIS Alkinoos OLYMPIACOS 2013 R M 1.99999 14530 yes

GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios A.A. IOANNINON 2014 R M 1.99999 15798 yes

ILIOPOULOS Stavros G.E.IRAKLIOU 2014 R M 1.99999 15603 yes

KALTSIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 2015 R M 1.99999 14686 yes

KOLOVEAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2014 R M 1.99999 14845 yes

KOSTARIDIS Sotirios AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2015 R M 1.99999 15308 yes

KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios
Alexandros

ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2014 R M 1.99999 15289 yes

LIOLIOS Konstantinos A.E.K. ATHENS 2014 R M 1.99999 15803 Non

MAKEDOS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2014 R M 1.99999 14974 yes

MARKOS Nikiforos APOLLON VRILISSION 2014 R M 1.99999 14978 yes

MAVROEIDIS Andreas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2016 R M 1.99999 15781 yes

MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2014 R M 1.99999 15058 yes

NESTORAS Stavros APOLLON VRILISSION 2014 R M 1.99999 14678 yes

NOTARAS Stavros Minas APOLLON VRILISSION 2014 R M 1.99999 14672 yes

PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015 R M 1.99999 15333 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis Evangelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2015 R M 1.99999 15319 yes

PATSOS Ektor APOLLON VRILISSION 2016 R M 1.99999 509064 yes

ROUMPIS Argyrios OLYMPIACOS 2015 R M 1.99999 509102 yes

SALE Filip ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015 R M 1.99999 15477 yes

STAMATAKIS Vasileios A.L.MESSARAS 2013 R M 1.99999 15737 yes

TSAPALIARIS Ioannis APOLLON VRILISSION 2016 R M 1.99999 509065 Non

ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2014 R M 1.99999 15779 yes

ZOUMPOS Ilias APOLLON VRILISSION 2014 R M 1.99999 15318 yes

  27 Participants (25 present)
 

1 Nations, 27 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE NESTORAS Stavros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE TSAPALIARIS Ioannis APOLLON VRILISSION M Non

T3. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE MAKEDOS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ILIOPOULOS Stavros G.E.IRAKLIOU M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE BOMPORIS Anastasios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes

T6. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KOLOVEAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios A.A. IOANNINON M yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KOSTARIDIS Sotirios AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS M yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KALTSIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON M yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE CHOULIARAS Georgios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes

T12. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ALATZIDIS Pavlos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T13. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ZOUMPOS Ilias APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T14. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos A.L.MESSARAS M yes

T15. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

T16. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE MARKOS Nikiforos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T17. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ROUMPIS Argyrios OLYMPIACOS M yes

T18. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE STAMATAKIS Vasileios A.L.MESSARAS M yes

T19. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS M yes

T20. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS M yes

T21. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE LIOLIOS Konstantinos A.E.K. ATHENS M Non

T22. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis Evangelos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T23. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE PATSOS Ektor APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T24. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE DIAMANTIS Alkinoos OLYMPIACOS M yes

T25. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE NOTARAS Stavros Minas APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T26. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE MAVROEIDIS Andreas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS M yes

T27. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE SALE Filip ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 25 Participants

1 First round
21.10. 15:30

25 Participants
5 Poules 5 Poule size

25 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
21.10. 16:27

Table of 32

25 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 21.10. 16:27

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 15:30 | Piste 1

FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NESTORAS Stavros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V V V V 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
PATSOS Ektor GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 0 2 V 4 1 11 16 0.250 -5 4.
CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 0 V V 4 2 14 13 0.500 1 3.
ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
4 2 1 1 4 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.

CHOULIARAS Georgios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 1 V V V 3 16 17 0.750 -1 2.

Poule 2 15:30 | Piste 2

DOUKA Anna, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KALTSIS Dimitrios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 1 3 V 2 0 1 10 19 0.250 -9 5.
PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 V 4 V V 3 19 12 0.750 7 1.
DIAMANTIS Alkinoos GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 4 V V V 3 19 15 0.750 4 2.
MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
4 V 2 4 V 2 16 12 0.500 4 3.

MAKEDOS Konstantinos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 V 2 2 0 1 9 15 0.250 -6 4.

Poule 3 15:30 | Piste 3

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ALATZIDIS Pavlos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V 1 0 3 1 9 19 0.250 -10 4.
PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis Evangelos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 4 0 1 1 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
ILIOPOULOS Stavros GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 3 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
SALE Filip GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 V V 1 V 3 16 10 0.750 6 2.
KOSTARIDIS Sotirios GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
5 V V 4 4 2 18 14 0.500 4 3.

Poule 4 15:30 | Piste 4

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZOUMPOS Ilias GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 0 V 3 V 2 13 17 0.500 -4 3.
NOTARAS Stavros Minas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V V V 4 20 2 1.000 18 1.
STAMATAKIS Vasileios GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 4 1 4 2 0 11 20 0.000 -9 5.
KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios Alexandros GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 V 0 V V 3 15 16 0.750 -1 2.
BOMPORIS Anastasios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 3 1 V 4 1 13 17 0.250 -4 4.
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Poule 5 15:30 | Piste 5

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 1 3 2 3 2 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
MARKOS Nikiforos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V V V 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
MAVROEIDIS Andreas GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
3 V 3 V 1 2 14 15 0.500 -1 3.

ROUMPIS Argyrios GRE OLYMPIACOS 4 V 4 3 4 1 16 18 0.250 -2 4.
KOLOVEAS Dimitrios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 V 2 V V 3 17 12 0.750 5 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE NOTARAS Stavros Minas APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 2 1.000 18 Q

2 GRE NESTORAS Stavros APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

3 GRE ILIOPOULOS Stavros G.E.IRAKLIOU 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

4 GRE MARKOS Nikiforos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 Q

5 GRE PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 19 12 0.750 7 Q

6 GRE SALE Filip ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 16 10 0.750 6 Q

7 GRE KOLOVEAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 Q

8 GRE DIAMANTIS Alkinoos OLYMPIACOS 3 4 19 15 0.750 4 Q

9 GRE CHOULIARAS Georgios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 4 16 17 0.750 -1 Q

10 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 15 16 0.750 -1 Q

11 GRE KOSTARIDIS Sotirios AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2 4 18 14 0.500 4 Q

12 GRE MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2 4 16 12 0.500 4 Q

13 GRE CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos A.L.MESSARAS 2 4 14 13 0.500 1 Q

14 GRE MAVROEIDIS Andreas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

15 GRE ZOUMPOS Ilias APOLLON VRILISSION 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4 Q

16 GRE ROUMPIS Argyrios OLYMPIACOS 1 4 16 18 0.250 -2 Q

17 GRE BOMPORIS Anastasios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 4 13 17 0.250 -4 Q

18 GRE PATSOS Ektor APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5 Q

19 GRE MAKEDOS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6 Q

20 GRE KALTSIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9 Q

21 GRE ALATZIDIS Pavlos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 9 19 0.250 -10 Q

22 GRE STAMATAKIS Vasileios A.L.MESSARAS 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9 Q

23 GRE GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios A.A. IOANNINON 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

24 GRE ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

25 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis Evangelos APOLLON VRILISSION 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE NOTARAS Stavros Minas APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 2 1.000 18

2 GRE NESTORAS Stavros APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 3 1.000 17

3 GRE ILIOPOULOS Stavros G.E.IRAKLIOU 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

4 GRE MARKOS Nikiforos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 12 1.000 8

5 GRE PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 19 12 0.750 7

6 GRE SALE Filip ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 16 10 0.750 6

7 GRE KOLOVEAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 17 12 0.750 5

8 GRE DIAMANTIS Alkinoos OLYMPIACOS 3 4 19 15 0.750 4

9 GRE CHOULIARAS Georgios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 4 16 17 0.750 -1

10 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios
Alexandros

ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 15 16 0.750 -1

11 GRE KOSTARIDIS Sotirios AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2 4 18 14 0.500 4

12 GRE MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2 4 16 12 0.500 4

13 GRE CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos A.L.MESSARAS 2 4 14 13 0.500 1

14 GRE MAVROEIDIS Andreas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2 4 14 15 0.500 -1

15 GRE ZOUMPOS Ilias APOLLON VRILISSION 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4

16 GRE ROUMPIS Argyrios OLYMPIACOS 1 4 16 18 0.250 -2

17 GRE BOMPORIS Anastasios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 4 13 17 0.250 -4

18 GRE PATSOS Ektor APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5

19 GRE MAKEDOS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6

20 GRE KALTSIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9

21 GRE ALATZIDIS Pavlos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 9 19 0.250 -10

22 GRE STAMATAKIS Vasileios A.L.MESSARAS 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9

23 GRE GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios A.A. IOANNINON 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10

24 GRE ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

0 4 8 20 0.000 -12

25 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis
Evangelos

APOLLON VRILISSION 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
NOTARAS Stavros Minas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 16:27

17
BOMPORIS Anastasios
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   5

16
ROUMPIS Argyrios
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V 10

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 16:37

9
CHOULIARAS Georgios
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   V 10

24
ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   6

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 16:37

25
PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis Evangelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   3

8
DIAMANTIS Alkinoos
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V 10

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

 

5
PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 16:27

21
ALATZIDIS Pavlos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   3

12
MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   V 10

  R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sat 16:37

13
CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   9

20
KALTSIS Dimitrios
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V 10

  R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
MARKOS Nikiforos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 16:50

NOTARAS Stavros Minas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

ROUMPIS Argyrios
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   5

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:00

CHOULIARAS Georgios
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   9

DIAMANTIS Alkinoos
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V 10

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:50

PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V 10

MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   5

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:50

KALTSIS Dimitrios (20)
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   6

MARKOS Nikiforos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:20

NOTARAS Stavros Minas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

DIAMANTIS Alkinoos
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   2

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 17:20

PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   6

MARKOS Nikiforos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
ILIOPOULOS Stavros
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 16:27

19
MAKEDOS Konstantinos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

14
MAVROEIDIS Andreas
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   5

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 8 Sat 16:27

11
KOSTARIDIS Sotirios
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   9

22
STAMATAKIS Vasileios
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V 10

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste

27 *** Bye ***  

6
SALE Filip
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

 

  Piste

7
KOLOVEAS Dimitrios
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 16:27

23
GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   5

10
KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios
Alexandros
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V 10

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 16:27

15
ZOUMPOS Ilias
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

18
PATSOS Ektor
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   1

  R: NTAKIS Spyridon (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
NESTORAS Stavros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

Piste 7 Sat 16:50

ILIOPOULOS Stavros
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE   5

MAKEDOS Konstantinos (19)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 16:50

STAMATAKIS Vasileios (22)
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V 10

SALE Filip
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   6

R: NTAKIS Spyridon (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:50

KOLOVEAS Dimitrios
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios Alexandros
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V 10

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:00

ZOUMPOS Ilias
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   2

NESTORAS Stavros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:20

MAKEDOS Konstantinos (19)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

STAMATAKIS Vasileios (22)
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   6

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:20

KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios Alexandros
(10)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

NESTORAS Stavros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Sat 17:40

1
NOTARAS Stavros Minas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

4
MARKOS Nikiforos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   1

  R: NTAKIS Spyridon (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 17:45

3
MAKEDOS Konstantinos (19)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   5

2
NESTORAS Stavros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

 

Piste 2 Sat 17:40

NOTARAS Stavros Minas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V 10

NESTORAS Stavros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   4
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE NOTARAS Stavros Minas APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

2 GRE NESTORAS Stavros APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

3 GRE MARKOS Nikiforos APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

3 GRE MAKEDOS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

Table of 8

5 GRE PALIOGEORGOS Nikolaos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015

6 GRE DIAMANTIS Alkinoos OLYMPIACOS 2013

7 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Athanasios Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2014

8 GRE STAMATAKIS Vasileios A.L.MESSARAS 2013

Table of 16

9 GRE ILIOPOULOS Stavros G.E.IRAKLIOU 2014

10 GRE SALE Filip ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015

11 GRE KOLOVEAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2014

12 GRE CHOULIARAS Georgios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2014

13 GRE MICHELAKIS Anastasios Alexandros AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2014

14 GRE ZOUMPOS Ilias APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

15 GRE ROUMPIS Argyrios OLYMPIACOS 2015

16 GRE KALTSIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 2015
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17 GRE KOSTARIDIS Sotirios AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2015

18 GRE CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos A.L.MESSARAS 2014

19 GRE MAVROEIDIS Andreas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2016

20 GRE BOMPORIS Anastasios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2015

21 GRE PATSOS Ektor APOLLON VRILISSION 2016

22 GRE ALATZIDIS Pavlos APOLLON VRILISSION 2015

23 GRE GKOREZIS Georgios Antaios A.A. IOANNINON 2014

24 GRE ZAFEIROPOULOS Ioannis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2014

25 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Sofoklis Evangelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2015
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Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE NTAKIS Spyridon 1 1 1 3 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 1 2 0 0

N B B BOUKAS Evangelos 2 2 0 0

C FLORATOS Gerasimos 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

N N DOUKA Anna 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 1 1 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE NOTARAS Stavros Minas APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

Silver GRE NESTORAS Stavros APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

Bronze GRE MAKEDOS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2014

Bronze GRE MARKOS Nikiforos APOLLON VRILISSION 2014


